
1106 LAKE LARGO DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-4324
https://www.adashunjones.com

1106 LAKE LARGO
Drive, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54311-4324

$590,000

Located on a neatly landscaped lot near UWGB, this 5BR/3.5BA 1.5 story home greets
w/french doors, grand stairs & 18 foot vaulted ceiling! LR w/built-ins, gas FP & wall of
picture glass. Spacious kitchen w/wine & coffee bar+mini fridge, maple cabs, pantry, stone
counters. Sliding door opens to gorgeous paver patio with hot-tub! 1st floor...

Greg
Dallaire Realty

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 3421 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2631

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 790 Tax Amount: 8709.22

Inclusions: Stove, mini fridge, gas hood, gas range,
dishwasher, window treatments, Sundance hot tub,
microwave

Exclusions: Black stainless fridge

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Tankless Water Heater Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x16 Main

Bedroom 2 11x12 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x12 Upper

Bedroom 4 11x11 Upper

Bedroom 5 11x12 Lower

Family Room 13x15 Lower

Kitchen 12x16 Main

Living Room 17x19 Main

Dining Room 12x16 Main

Unfinished 13x17 Lower

Other Room 12x14 Main

Other Room 2 8x8 Main

Other Room 3 8x9 Main

Other Room 4 17x18 Lower



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Forced Air, Wall Furnace Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door
Opener,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com


